
RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

01/10/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA2:58.06
1 003897999 FRANCO CANO JOAN 1942

2 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

3 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

4 038976752 SEGUI CANO CRISTOBAL 1941

2 POURENSE E 10/06/2012 CERVO03:19.81
1 034940908 BOO ALVAREZ CARLOS 1962

2 035125493 GOMEZ SANMARTIN LUIS 1931

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL 1954

4 034914088 MARCILLA VAZQUEZ MARIO C 1957

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. METROPOLE E 06/05/2012 LAS PALMAS DE GRAN C3:29.16
1 020246475 CABO MARES DIEGO 1979

2 040300676 COLL RIERA FRANCESC 1962

3 046595411 BURGUEÑO BARROSO JORDI 1970

4 043625442 PUIG PUIG JOSEP 1968

4 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS M 24/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:42.49

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA2:34.72
1 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 038976752 SEGUI CANO CRISTOBAL 1941

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

2 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. METROPOLE M 17/03/2012 VECINDARIO2:38.53

3 POURENSE E 10/06/2012 CERVO02:53.35
1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL 1954

2 035125493 GOMEZ SANMARTIN LUIS 1931

3 034940908 BOO ALVAREZ CARLOS 1962

4 034914088 MARCILLA VAZQUEZ MARIO C 1957

4 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS M 23/06/2012 S.C. DE TENERIFE3:02.82

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. MIJAS E 21/07/2012 TORREMOLINOS4:51.06
1 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

2 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

3 024836700 ALONSO ZARAZAGA RAFAEL 1957

4 045700783 DE VALDES BACHS RAFAEL 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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01/01/2012

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

01/10/2012

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA4:14.40
1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA3:49.10
1 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

2 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

4 017984446 ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO ALBIÑ M.P. 1947

2 C.N. SABADELL E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA3:51.56
1 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

2 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

3 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

4 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS M 14/04/2012 SANTA CRUZ DE TENE3:23.75

2 POURENSE E 10/06/2012 CERVO03:27.98
1 045160100 PERERIA TUNDISI ANA Mª 1964

2 035125493 GOMEZ SANMARTIN LUIS 1931

3 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO Mª CRISTINA 1962

4 034600794 VIDAL SEOANE ANTONIO 1950

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. JEREZ E 15/07/2012 VALENCIA5:36.59
1 027544335 DIAZ GOMEZ  SOFIA 1928

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 075519318  ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. JEREZ E 14/07/2012 VALENCIA4:48.49
1 027544335 DIAZ GOMEZ  SOFIA 1928

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

4 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 22/07/2012 TORREMOLINOS6:32.02
1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

3 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

4 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

2 C.N. SABADELL E 13/05/2012 BARCELONA6:47.88
1 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

2 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

3 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 CAT. 6  +280 MC. TENERIFE MASTERS E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA8:11.09
1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 042448796 GARCÍA BETANCOR FRANCISCO 1926

3 042095991 MEDINA IBAÑEZ ANA 1968

4 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

4 CAT. 6  +280 MC.N. JEREZ E 13/07/2012 VALENCIA11:31.72
1 027544335 DIAZ GOMEZ  SOFIA 1928

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 006930906 BEJAR VILLAVERDE Mª ANGELES 1949

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 22/07/2012 TORREMOLINOS7:41.61
1 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

2 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

3 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

4 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

2 C.N. SABADELL E 12/05/2012 BARCELONA8:19.61
1 038991454 TOMAS DOMENECH NURIA 1945

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931
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